
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

16

07

22

25

05

Name

Steven A. Hickham

Jacek Mucha

Michel Gensini

Tony Carpanzano

Gregg Waltenbaugh

Class

9F1

9F1

9F1

9F2

9F2

Best Tm

1:22.575

1:24.117

1:28.302

1:33.273

1:38.790

Year

1997

2006

1991

1993

1998

Make

Lola

Swift

Dallara

Reynard

Swift

Model

T97/20

16

F1 BMS-191

93H FA

008A

Engine

4200cc

2261cc

3498cc

1600cc

1587cc

Color

Green/White/Orange

White/Black

Red

Red

White/Blue

Hometown

Fort Lauderdale FL

Laval QC

Flemington NJ

New Milford CT

Sarver PA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2014 Keenan Motors Vintage Challenge

Group 9

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 14:14:52

Pocono International Raceway 2.260 Miles

8/15/2014 02:15 PM


